BURTON WEEK 2017 WEYMOUTH SC

Overall Results
Yachting World Silver National Points Trophy

S/L.no  HELM CREW cLuB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 PTS POS
3530 GRAHAM CAMM ZOE BALLANTYNE BURGHFIELD SC 3 3 1 3 1 2 4 13 1
3543 JOHN MEADOWCROFT OLLIE MEADOWCROFT UPPER THAMES sC 1 7 16 2 3 1 16 2
3544 TOM STEWART ROBERT STEWART WALDRINGFIELD SC 5 1 3 2 3 4 3 16 3
3531 STEVE SALLIS KATY MEADOWCROFT HYKEHAM / UPPER 6 4 4r* 7 1 2 22 4
3519 JEREMY HARTLEY LUKE HARTLEY STOKES BAY SC 4 5 4 4 6 9 29 5
3548 NICK COPSEY EMMA PEARSON STOKES BAY SC 7 2 7 15 12 5 5 38 6
3527 KEVIN ILES JO GIFFORD THORPE BAY YC 2 0Cs 6 13 5 7 6 39 7
3529 ANTONY GIFFORD JAMES GIFFORD ROYAL HARWICH YC 9 OCs 8 4 10 11 48 8
3525 IAN GORE ALEX GORE UP RIVER YC 8 12 5 20 10 53 9
3528 SOPHIE MACKLEY CHARLOTTE STEWART SHOREHAM SC & WFD SC 11 10 19 17 8 13 65 10
3445 NIGEL WHITE CHRIS WHITE BURGHFIELD SC 17 13 7 11 13 18 69 11
3473 ROSIE WHITE HARRY DE GREEFF SUTTON BINGHAM SC 12 13 9 16 13 17 15 78 12
3515 GEOFF CAMM ISOBEL STEWART WARSASH SC 16 OCS 11 14 16 11 12 80 13
3485 GAVIN WILLIS TOBY DAWKINS BRISTOL CORINTHIANYC 14 OCS 14 11 15 15 14 83 14
3502 PATRICK HAMILTON RORY GIFFORD BURWAIN SC 15 10 18 24 19 14 16 92 15
3545 TOM LEE JENEFER BUGGE BURGHFIELD SC 21 11 15 10 21 19 17 93 16
3540 JON IBBOTSON JACK GORE/TRICIA PEACOCK BURGHFIELD SC DNC DNC DNC 1 8 12 7 96 17
3520 GEORGE SMITH ALICE CRICK SHOREHAM SC 13 9 20 23 23 18 20 103 18
3526* CHRISTIAN DAY SOPHIE DAY SALCOMBE YC DNC DNC DNC 8 14 9 8 107 19
3537 MIKE HOYLE NYAH LOWE SALCOMBE YC 18 RET 16 21 18 16 19 108 20
3431 MARY HENDERSON MADDY ANDERSON WESSEX SC DNC DNC 19 12 10 DNC DNC 143 21
3513 GEORGE FINCH LUCY HOMER ROYAL HARWICH YC RET DNC 17 20 20 21 DNC 146 22
2620 DAVE PEACOCK LESLEY ILES ARDEN SC DNC DNC 22 18 22 22 DNC 152 23
3406 NIGEL HUDSON FREYA HUDSON BARTLEY SC 22 0OCs 25 25 25 24 DNC 155 24
3526**WILLIAM WARREN ALEX WARREN SHOREHAM SC 10 OCS 12 DNC DNC DNC DNC 157 25
3547 DARE BARRY HARRY OWENS ROYAL VICTORIAYC 19 RET 23 29 27 RET DNC 166 26
3291 RICHARD ELSTON DUNCAN MCGOLDRCK ROYAL HARWICH YC DNC DNC DNC 31 28 23 21 171 27
3429 ROB STARLING HOLLY STARLING BURGHFIELD SC DNC DNC 24 22 24 DNC DNC 172 28
3320 STEVE CARVER TIMOTHY LACHLAN-COPE HUNTS SC RET DNC 21 27 26 DNC DNC 176 29
3388 ALAN BEETON ELLA FORD BURGHFIELD AND NAPIERDNC DNC 26 26 DNC DNC DNC 188 30
2403 PAUL TURNER CHRISTINE PRESTON TRENT VALLEY SC DNC DNC 27 30 30 DNC DNC 189 31
3501 NEAL LILLYWHITE FREYA LILLYWHITE BURGHFIELD SC 20 RET RET DNC DNC DNC DNC 190 32
2153 ANGUS BEYTS AMBER POULLOIN NEWBURGH SC DNC DNC RET 28 29 RET DNC 193 33

NOTES:- 3526** SAT - SUN SAILED BY WILLIAM WARREN . 3526* MON - TUES SAILED BY CHRISTIAN DAY ( SEPARATE ENTRIES).

RACE 3: POS 4r* REDRESS GIVEN SCORE



S/NO
3530
3543
3544
3519
3531
3525
3527
3548
3529
3473
3528
3515
3526
3445
3485
3545
3537
3513
3502
3431
3520
3320
2620
3547
3429
3406
3388
2403
3501
3526
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3540

BURTON WEEK 2017 WEYMOUTH SC

HELM

Graham Camm

John Meadowcroft

Tom Stewart
Jeremy Hartley
Steve Sallis

lan Gore

Kevin lles

Nick Copsey
Antony Gifford
Rosie White
Sophie Mackley
Geoff Camm
William Warren
Nigel White
Gavin Willis
Tom Lee

Mike Hoyle
George Finch
Patrick Hamilton
Mary Henderson
George Smith
Steve Carver
Dave Peacock
Dare Barry

Rob Starling
Nigel Hudson
Alan Beeton
Paul Turner
Neal Lillywhite
Christian Day
Richard Elston
Angus Beyts

Jon Ibbotson

SIR WILLIAM BURTON CUP

CREW
Zoe Ballantyne
Ollie Meadowcroft
Robert Stewart
Luke Hartley
Katy Meadowcroft
Alex Gore
Jo Gifford
Emma Pearson
James Gifford
Harry De Greeff
Charlotte Stewart
Isobel Stewart
Alex Warren
Chris White
Toby Dawkins
Jenefer Bugge
Nyah Lowe
Lucy Homer
Rory Gifford
Maddy Anderson
Alice Crick
Timothy Lachlan-cope
Lesley lles
Harry Owens
Holly Starling
Freya Hudson
Ella Ford
Christine Preston
Freya Lillywhite
Sophie Day
Duncan Mcgoldrck

Amber Poulloin

BOAT NAME
Very Hungry Caterpillar
D B Cooper
Whitebait

Dead Cat Bounce
Catbert

Mog

Snagglepuss

All Tide Up

Cat In The Hat
Max Factor

Blue Kangaroo
Happy Hour

Catch The Sun
Capriccio

F’ In Boat

A Wood And A Sheep
Lola

Silver Lining
Carbonara

Zippy

Divine Intervention
Quasimodo

Fair Lady

The Ultimate Pudding
Fools Gold

Whizz Bang
Kotuku

China Doll
Silverfin

Catch The Sun
White Riot

Reflection

Jack Gore/tricia Peacock Atomic Kitten

NOTE:- POS 4R* REDRESS GIVEN SCORE

cLUB
Burghfield SC
Upper Thames SC
Waldringfield SC
Stokes Bay SC
Hykeham / Upper Thames
Up River YC
Thorpe Bay YC
Stokes Bay SC
Royal Harwich YC
Sutton Bingham SC
Shoreham SC & Wfd SC
Warsash SC
Shoreham SC
Burghfield SC
Bristol Corinthian YC
Burghfield SC
Salcombe YC
Royal Harwich YC
Burwain SC
Wessex SC
Shoreham SC
Hunts SC
Arden SC
Royal Victoria YC
Burghfield SC
Bartley SC

Burghfield And Napier SC’s

Trent Valley SC
Burghfield SC
Salcombe YC
Royal Harwich YC
Newburgh SC
Burghfield SC

1
2
3
4
4 R*
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
RET
DNC
DNC
RET
DNC



BURTON WEEK SUBSIDIARY TROPHIES 2017

(FLEET SCORING)

ARROWS TROPHY

OPEN TO HELMS THAT HAVE NEVER HELMED AT BURTON WEEK BEFORE.

3520 GEORGE SMITH ALICE CRICK SHOREHAM SC 1112|3211 8 1
3431 MARY HENDERSON MADDY ANDERSON WESSEX SC 5/5|1)1|1}5]|5 18 2
3406 NIGEL HUDSON FREYA HUDSON BARTLEY SC 2154|4425 21 3
3429 ROB STARLING HOLLY STARLING BURGHFIELD SC 5]5[3|]2]|]3|5]|5 23 4

ADMIRAL'S CUP

OPEN TO THE HELM OF ANY BOAT CONFORMING TO THE DECKING AND BUOYANCY RULES PRE IST JAN 1996
(I.LE. NOT A SELF DRAINING BOAT) AND NOT USING A WING FOILED RUDDER DURING THE WHOLE EVENT

3406 NIGEL HUDSON FREYA HUDSON BARTLEY SC 1173|2227 17 1
2620 DAVE PEACOCK LESLEY ILES ARDEN SC 7172|1117 19 2
3320 STEVE CARVER TIMOTHY LACHLAN-COPE HUNTS SC 7171|4377 29 3
3388 ALAN BEETON ELLA FORD BURGHFIELD AND NAPIER SC'’s 71711 4|3|6|7]|7 34 4
2153 ANGUS BEYTS AMBER POULLOIN NEWBURGH SC 7V7 |7 )54 7|7 37 5
2403 PAUL TURNER CHRISTINE PRESTON TRENT VALLEY SC 717 |5)6|5]|7]|7 37 6

SHOTGUN TROPHY

OPEN TO THE HELM OF ANY WOODEN BOAT OF CLINKER CONSTRUCTION, BUILT PRIOR TO 1975 (VINTAGE BOATS) AND WOODEN CLINKER
SUBSEQUENTLY BUILT TO DESIGNS ISSUED BEFORE THAT YEAR AND NOT USING A WING FOILED RUDDER DURING THE WHOLE EVENT.

2620 DAVE PEACOCK LESLEY ILES ARDEN SC 414 )1 )1)1|1)4 12 1
2153 ANGUS BEYTS AMBER POULLOIN NEWBURGH SC 4 |14 )4 )2 )2 |44 20 2
2403 PAUL TURNER CHRISTINE PRESTON TRENT VALLEY SC 4|42 |3 |3|4)4] 20 3

GRAND MASTERS TROPHY

OPEN TO HELMS BORN ON OR BEFORE THE 21ST AUGUST 1962

3531 STEVE SALLIS KATY MEADOWCROFT HYKEHAM / UPPER THAMES 3111311 8 1
3519 JEREMY HARTLEY LUKE HARTLEY STOKES BAY SC 212 |2)2|1})2])|3 11 2
3527 KEVINILES JO GIFFORD THORPE BAY YC 1112 3|5 |2 |3 ]2 16 3
3445 NIGEL WHITE CHRIS WHITE BURGHFIELD SC 5|1 3[4|3|4)| 4|5 23 4
3485 GAVIN WILLIS TOBY DAWKINS BRISTOL CORINTHIAN YC 4112/ 5| 4|5 |5 | 4| 27 5
3537 MIKE HOYLE NYAH LOWE SALCOMBE YC 6 |12 6 | 7| 6|6 |6 37 6
2620 DAVE PEACOCK LESLEY ILES ARDEN SC 12|12 7 | 6 | 7 | 7 | 12| 51 7
3547 DARE BARRY HARRY OWENS ROYAL VICTORIA YC 7 112| 8 |10 | 8 | 12| 12| 57 8
3388 ALAN BEETON ELLA FORD BURGHFIELD AND NAPIER SC's 12|12 9 | 8 |11 12| 12| 64 9
2153 ANGUS BEYTS AMBER POULLOIN NEWBURGH SC 1211212} 9 | 9 |12 | 12| 66 10

2403 PAUL TURNER CHRISTINE PRESTON TRENT VALLEY SC 12 |12 |10 |11 |10 | 12 | 12| 67 11




CANTER TROPHY

OPEN TO HELMS BORN ON OR BEFORE THE 21ST AUGUST 1977

3530 GRAHAM CAMM ZOE BALLANTYNE BURGHFIELD SC 3|2 1)3|1)2]4]12] 1
3543 JOHN MEADOWCROFT OLLIE MEADOWCROFT  UPPER THAMES sC 106|212/ 23|11 15| 2
3544 TOM STEWART ROBERT STEWART WALDRINGFIELD SC 5|1/3|2|3 43|16 3
3531 STEVE SALLIS KATY MEADOWCROFT  HYKEHAM / UPPER THAMES 6|3 4|57 12|20 4
3519 JEREMY HARTLEY LUKE HARTLEY STOKES BAY SC 4| 4|5/ 6|4|5 7| 28| 5
3527 KEVIN ILES JO GIFFORD THORPE BAY YC 2|23/ 7|10|5)6|5]| 3 | 6
3529 ANTONY GIFFORD JAMES GIFFORD ROYAL HARWICH YC 8|23 8 4|68 9|4 | 7
3525 IAN GORE ALEX GORE UP RIVER YC 7|96/ 89|15 8|47 | 8
3528 SOPHIE MACKLEY CHARLOTTE STEWART ~ SHOREHAM SC & WFD SC 9|59 14|23| 7 11| 54 | o9
3445 NIGEL WHITE CHRIS WHITE BURGHFIELD SC 13| 7 11| 7 |10 11|14 59 | 10
3515 GEOFF CAMM ISOBEL STEWART WARSASH SC 1223|1011 12| 9 | 10| 64 | 11
3485 GAVIN WILLIS TOBY DAWKINS BRISTOL CORINTHIAN YC 102312 9 |11 13| 12| 67 | 12
3540 JON IBBOTSON JACK GORE/TRICIA BURGHFIELD SC 232322/ 18|10 6|7 | 13
3502 PATRICK HAMILTON RORY GIFFORD BURWAIN SC 118 |14|17|15|12 13| 73 | 14
3537 MIKE HOYLE NYAH LOWE SALCOMBE YC 142313 |15|14| 14 15| 85 | 15
2620 DAVE PEACOCK LESLEY ILES ARDEN SC 2323 |15|13| 16|16 | 23| 106 | 16
3406  NIGEL HUDSON FREYA HUDSON BARTLEY SC 16| 23| 18|18 | 18 | 17| 23| 110 | 17
3547 DARE BARRY HARRY OWENS ROYAL VICTORIA YC 15|23 16|21 |19 | 23|23 | 117 | 18
3429 ROB STARLING HOLLY STARLING BURGHFIELD SC 23|23 17|16 |17 | 23|23 | 119 | 19
3388 ALAN BEETON ELLA FORD BURGHFIELD AND NAPIER SC's | 23 | 23 | 19 | 19| 23 | 23 | 23| 130 | 20
2153 ANGUS BEYTS AMBER POULLOIN NEWBURGH SC 2323222020 2323|131 | 21
2403 PAUL TURNER CHRISTINE PRESTON  TRENT VALLEY SC 23|23 20| 22|21 2323|132 | 22
CLINKER TROPHY
OPEN TO HELMS WHO HAVE BUILT THEIR BOATS THROUGHOUT FOR THEIR OWN USE.
3548 NICK COPSEY EMMA PEARSON STOKES BAY SC 1112111 86 1
3545 TOM LEE JENEFER BUGGE BURGHFIELD SC 3|2 2|12 2211 2
3547 DARE BARRY HARRY OWENS ROYAL VICTORIA YC 2|4 )3|3|3)4|34] 19| 3
GILL SUPER CREW CUP
AWARDED TO FIRST CREW NEW TO BURTON WEEK
3548 NICK COPSEY EMMA PEARSON STOKES BAY SC 1112211 7 1
3502 PATRICK HAMILTON RORY GIFFORD BURWAIN SC 3|3 2|53 /22|15 2
3520 GEORGE SMITH ALICE CRICK SHOREHAM SC 2|2 444,33 ] 18] 3
3431 MARY HENDERSON MADDY ANDERSON WESSEX SC 99 3|11 /9|9| 3| 4
3406  NIGEL HUDSON FREYA HUDSON BARTLEY SC 5|9 /8|6|6|4|4]|3]| 5
3429 ROB STARLING HOLLY STARLING BURGHFIELD SC 9|9 73|55 9|9]| 4| 6
3547 DARE BARRY HARRY OWENS ROYAL VICTORIA YC 49|68 |89 9| 4| 7
3320 STEVE CARVER TIMOTHY LACHLAN-COPE HUNTS SC 9|9 /5|77 9|94 | 8




JOE YORKE TROPHY

OPEN TO THOSE HELMS THAT HAVE HELMED IN THE TWO PREVIOUS BURTON WEEKS,WHO HAVE (AS HELMS) NEVER RECEIVED A SILVER
NATIONAL POINTS PRIZE, NOR FINISHED IN THE FIRST SIX IN ANY BURTON WEEK POINTS RACE,

AND HAVE NOT WON THE JOE YORKE TROPHY BEFORE

3513 GEORGE FINCH LUCY HOMER ROYAL HARWICH YC 5511111 10 1
2153 ANGUS BEYTS AMBER POULLOIN NEWBURGH SC 515|522 ]|5]| 2 21 2
2403 PAUL TURNER CHRISTINE PRESTON TRENT VALLEY SC 5152 )3|3]5]|65 23 3
3501 NEAL LILLYWHITE FREYA LILLYWHITE BURGHFIELD SC 1|5|5|4|]4|[5]|5 24 4

TUB'S TROPHY

OPEN TO HELMS WHERE THE WEIGHT OF THE HELM AND CREW TOGETHER IS NOT LESS THAN 21 STONE.

3543 JOHN MEADOWCROFT OLLIE MEADOWCROFT  UPPER THAMES sC 1111} 2]1}]1]1 6 1

3485 GAVIN WILLIS TOBY DAWKINS BRISTOL CORINTHIAN YC 2132|1222 11 2

MONEY CUP

OPEN TO LADY HELMS

3528 SOPHIE MACKLEY CHARLOTTE STEWART SHOREHAM SC & WFD SC 111233 ]1]1 9 1
3473 ROSIE WHITE HARRY DE GREEFF SUTTON BINGHAM SC 212 |1)2|2)2]|2 11 2
3431 MARY HENDERSON MADDY ANDERSON WESSEX SC 4 14 )3 |]1|1]|4)4 17 3

DOUBLE FLOOR EX FOIL

OPEN TO THE HELM OF ANY DOUBLE FLOORED (I.E. SELF DRAINING) BOAT THAT DOES NOT USE A WING FOILED RUDDER DURING THE

THE EVENT.
3445 NIGEL WHITE CHRIS WHITE BURGHFIELD SC 31222122 7 1
3502 PATRICK HAMILTON RORY GIFFORD BURWAIN SC 2133|4221 13 2
3520 GEORGE SMITH ALICE CRICK SHOREHAM SC 1|24 |3]4|3]|3 16 3
3513 GEORGE FINCH LUCY HOMER ROYAL HARWICH YC 5|52 ]|2)]|3|4]|5 21 4

CENTENARY TROPHY

AWARDED TO THE HIGHEST PLACED VINTAGE BOAT IN THE SIR WILLIAM BURTON CUP RACE.
N2620 "FAIR LADY" HELMED BY DAVE PEACOCK AND CREWED BY LESLEY ILES. FROM THE ARDEN SC

CORONATION CuP

OPEN TO MARRIED COUPLES AND AWARDED TO LEADING FINISHER IN THE SIR WILLIAM BURTON CUP RACE.
GRAHAM CAMM AND ZOE BALLANTYNE SAILING N3530 THE VERY HUNGRY CATERPILAR

ARTHUR OXBOROUGH SALVER

AWARDED TO THE CREW OF THE WINNER OF THE SIR WILLIAM BURTON CUP RACE.
ZOE BALLANTYNE THE CREW OF N3530 THE VERY HUNGRY CATERPILLAR

ROYAL THAMES YC TROPHY

AWARDED TO THE CREW OF THE WINNER OF THE YACHTING WORLD SILVER NATIONAL POINTS TROPHY.
ZOE BALLANTYNE THE CREW OF N3530 THE VERY HUNGRY CATERPILLAR




GIPSY TROPHY

AWARDED TO HIGHEST PLACED "BUDDY TEAM".
TEAM H

N3473 ROSIE WHITE & HARRY DE GREEFF ( & SOPHIE WHITE ) ---- N3502 PATRICK HAMILTON & RORY GIFFORD ----
N 3520 GEORGE SMITH & ALICE CRICK --- N3548 NICK COPSEY & EMMA PEARSON

CROSS WINS TROPHY

AWARDED TO HELM WHO SHOWS THE GREATEST IMPROVEMENT IN FINISHING POSITION; FROM THAT ACHIEVED IN THE FIRST
RACE OF THE EVENT TO THAT ACHIEVED IN THE LAST RACE OF THE EVENT. (excludes non finishers in the 1st race)

AWARDED TO: STEVE SALLIS SAILING N3531 AND GEOFF CAMM SAILING N3515: BOTH IMPROVED THEIR RACE PLACINGS BY 4 PLACES

BEESTON GOBLET

AWARDED TO THE HIGHEST PLACED ADMIRAL CUP BOAT IN THE SIR WILLIAM BURTON CUP RACE.

N3320 "QUASIMODO" HELMED BY STEVE CARVER AND CREWED BY TIMOTHY LACHLAN - COPE
FROM THE HUNTS SC

DECANTER TROPHY

AWARDED TO A MEMEBER OF THE ASSOCIATION WHO IS CONSIDERED TO HAVE CONTRIBUTED TO THE CLASS
IN MERIT,PRESTIGE OR EXAMPLE.

AWARDED TO; DARE BARRY FOR DEDICATION TO THE CLASS FOR OVER 50 YEARS AND IN THAT TIME BUILDING 13 BOATS,
HAVING ONLY JUST COMPLETED THE LAST ONE . HE HAS ALSO OVER THIS PERIOD BEEN A REGULAR ATTENDEE AT BURTON WEEK
AND IS AN INSPIRATION AS A DEVOTEE OF THE CLASS.

BURTON BRICK

AWARDED TO THE PERSON INVOLVED IN THE MOST NOTEWORTHY OR AMUSING EVENT OF THE WEEK

GEORGE FINCH N3513
FOR; WHEN RETURNING TO WEYMOUTH HARBOUR AFTER RACING, SAILED PAST THE SLIPWAY AND CONTINUED TO SAIL UP THE HARBOUR
AND ONLY REALISED HIS MISTAKE WHEN CONFRONTED BY THE TOWN'S LOW BRIDGE!

CORRIGAN CUP

OPEN TO HELMS BORN ON OR AFTER 21ST AUGUST 1996
NO AWARD - NO QUALIFYING ENTRANTS

DICK WYCHE TROPHY

AWARDED TO HIGHEST PLACED CORRIGAN CUP ENTRANT IN THE SIR WILLIAM BURTON CUP RACE
NO AWARD - NO QUALIFYING ENTRANTS



GIPSY TROPHY (BUDDY) RESULTS WEYMOUTH 2017

SLNO  HELM CREW R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 OVIE.F[.\)SALL
[3473] ROSIE WHITE HARRY DE GREEFF 12| | 13| | 9| | 16| 13| | 17| | 15|] 78]
[3502] [ PATRICK HAMILTON RORY GIFFORD 15| | 10| [ 18] [ 24|| 19] | 14][ 16 92
[3520] GEORGE SMITH ALICE CRICK 13 o| | 20| | 23|| 23] | 18| | 20 103
[3548] NICK COPSEY EMMA PEARSON 7] | 2| 7|| 15| 12| | || ]| 38|
BUDDY TEAM | H buddies total a7| | 3a|| 4| 78| 67| 54| 56 311
[3429] ROB STARLING HOLLY STARLING 34| | 34| | 24| | 22|| 24| | 34| | 34]| 172|
[3445] NIGEL WHITE CHRIS WHITE 17 8| [ 13 7| [ 12| [ 13] | 18 69
[3528] SOPHIE MACKLEY CHARLOTTE STEWART 11 6/ | 10| | 19]] 17 8| | 13 65
[3543] [ JOHN MEADOWCROFT |[ OLLIE MEADOWCROFT 1t | 7| 2| 16| 2| | 3| 1]] 16|
BUDDY TEAM | (5 buddies total 63| | 55|| 49| 64| s4f[ s8] 66 322
[2620] DAVE PEACOCK LESLEY ILES 34| | 34| | 22| | 18|| 22| | 22| 34 152
[3515] GEOFF CAMM ISOBEL STEWART 16| | 34| | 11| | 14|| 18] | 11]| 12 80
[3527] KEVIN ILES JO GIFFORD 2| | 34 6] | 13 5 7 6 39
[3545] TOM LEE JENEFER BUGGE 21| | 11| | 15| 10|| 21| | 19]| 17 93
BUDDY TEAM | B buddies total 73| | 113|| s4] 55| e4]| 59| 69 364
[3513] GEORGE FINCH LUCY HOMER 34| | 34| [ 17| | 20|[ 20| [ 21| 34 146
[3519] JEREMY HARTLEY LUKE HARTLEY 5 6 6 9 29
[3529] ANTONY GIFFORD JAMES GIFFORD 34 10] [ 11 48
[3547] DARE BARRY HARRY OWENS 19| | 34| | 23| | 29|| 27| | 34| 34 166
BUDDY TEAM | E buddies total 66| | 107|| 52| s9|[ 57| 71]] 88| 389
[3406] NIGEL HUDSON FREYA HUDSON 22| | 34| | 25| [ 25|| 25| | 24| [ 34 155
[3431] [ MARY HENDERSON MADDY ANDERSON 34| | 34| | 19| | 12]| 10| | 34| 34 143
[3531] STEVE SALLIS KATY MEADOWCROFT 6 4 4 5 7 1 2 22
[3485] GAVIN WILLIS TOBY DAWKINS 14| | 34| | 14| | 12|| 15| | 15]| 14 83
BUDDY TEAM | F buddies total 76| | 106]| 62| s3|[ 57| 74]] 84| 403
[2403] PAUL TURNER CHRISTINE PRESTON 34| | 34| | 27| | 30|| 30| | 34| 34 189
[3388] ALAN BEETON ELLA FORD 34| | 34| | 26| | 26|| 34| | 34| 34 188
[3525] IAN GORE ALEX GORE 8] [ 12] | 5] o[ 9f [ 20| 10 53
[3544] TOM STEWART ROBERT STEWART 5 1 3 2 3 4 3 16
BUDDY TEAM | C buddies total s1|| 81| 61| 67| 76|| 92| s1] 446
[2153] ANGUS BEYTS AMBER POULLOIN 34| | 34| | 34| | 28|| 20| | 34| | 34]] 193 |
[3320] STEVE CARVER TIMOTHY LACHLAN- 34| | 34| [ 21| | 27][ 26| | 34| 34 176
[3530] GRAHAM_CAMM ZOE BALLANTYNE 3 3 1| 3] 1 2] | 4 13
[3537] MIKE HOYLE NYAH LOWE 18| | 34| | 16| | 21]| 18] | 16| | 19]| 108
BUDDY TEAM | A buddies total 89| | 105|| 72| 79| 74| 86| 91] 490
[3291] RICHARD ELSTON DUNCAN MCGOLDRCK 34| | 34| | 34|| 31|| 28] | 23| 21]]| 171
[3501] NEAL LILLYWHITE FREYA LILLYWHITE 20| | 34| | 34| [ 34|| 34| | 34| [ 34 190
[3526] CHRISTIAN DAY SOPHIE DAY 34| | 34| | 34 8| 14 9 8 107
[3526] WILLIAM WARREN ALEX WARREN 10| | 34| | 12| | 33| 34| | 34| | 34| 157 |
BUDDY TEAM | D buddies total 98| | 136]| 114|| 106|[ 110|| 100]] 97| 625




